
PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 88664069

Data publicarii	26.10.23	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 13.426,50 RON - 13.426,50 RON

Descriere: ECOLASURE EXTRA ALUN 2,5L 4 121,85 487,5 PENSULA 80 2 10,92 21,84 PENSULA 100 5,00 12,61 63,05 DILUANT 1 14,29 14,29 VAR 20KG 80 23,53 1882,40 STM 4 11 50,42 554,62 GLET CT 127 20KG 2 46,22 92,44 CUIE 150 5 12,61 63,05 CIMENT 40KG 40 27,73 1109,20 ADEZIV TERMOUNIVERSAL 25KG 26 35,29 917,54 COLTAR CU PLASA 40 4,62 184,80 POLISTIREN EXTR 3CM 14 12,61 176,54 G,EOOD BROWN 60/30 102,4 56,30 5765,12 ADEZIV CM 11 25KG 30 43,70 1311,00 FOLIE 100MP 1 63.03 63.03 TABLOU 8P 1 26.89 26.89 TABLOU 12P 1 37.82 37.82 SIG DPNA 25A 7 28.57 199.99 SIG DPNA 16A 6 26.05 156.3 SIG DPNA 10A 4 26.05 104.20 BANDA IZOLAT 10 5.04 50.40 COLTAR CU PLASA 20 4.62 92.40 SET LAME CUTTER 2 5.04 10.08 DIBLU CUI INDEX 6X80 100 0.42 42 TOTAL 13426.50
